
2014 年歐洲魅影影展東華大學放映時刻表 

2014 Taiwan European Film Festival Screenings in NDHU 

           地點：國立東華大學人社 1 館 第 3 講堂 

           Location:Humanities and Social Sciences Building I C109 National Dong Hwa University  

國家 

Country 

電影 

Film 

分級 

PG Rating 

放映時間 

Screen time 

奧地利 

AUSTRIA 

搶救馬寶貝 

A Horse on the Balcony 

普遍級 10/13 星期一 19:00 

Mon. October 13, 19:00 

比利時 

BELGIUM 

巴倫來信 

Germaine 

保護級 10/14 星期二 19:00 

Tue. October 14, 19:00 

捷克 

CZECH 

爸爸去哪裡 

I Enjoy the World with You 

普遍級 10/15 星期三 19:00 

Wed. October 15, 19:00 

丹麥 

DENMARK 

謊言的烙印 

The Hunt 

輔導級 10/16 星期四 19:00 

Thur. October 16, 19:00 

法國 

FRANCE 

遊樂場的那些年 

Playground Chronicles 

普遍級 10/17 星期五 19:00 

Fri. October 17, 19:00 

德國 

GERMANY 

文生去看海 

Vincent Wants to Sea 

保護級 10/20 星期一 19:00 

Mon. October 20, 19:00 

匈牙利 

HUNGARY 

最後狂想曲 

Last Rhapsody 

保護級 10/21 星期二 19:00 

Tue. October 21, 19:00 

盧森堡 

LUXEMBOURG 

盜匪 

The Robbers 

保護級 10/22 星期三 19:00 

Wed. October 22, 19:00 

荷蘭 

NETHERLANDS   

西蒙 

Simon 

保護級 10/23 星期四 19:00 

Thur. October 23, 19:00 

波蘭 

POLAND 

人生多美好 

Life Feels Good 

輔導級 10/24 星期五 19:00 

Fri. October 24, 19:00 

斯洛伐克 

SLOVAKIA 

破碎的誓約 

The Broken Promise 

保護級 10/27 星期一 19:00 

Mon. October 27, 19:00 

西班牙 

SPAIN 

世上最漫長的點球 

The Longest Penalty Shot In 

The World 

保護級 10/28 星期二 19:00 

Tue. October 28, 19:00 

瑞典 

Sweden 

無條件愛你 

Nobody Owns Me 

普遍級 10/29 星期三 19:00 

Wed. October 29, 19:00 

英國 

United Kingdom 

車神塞納 

Senna 

保護級 10/30 星期四 19:00 

Thur. October 30, 19:00 

土耳其 

Turkey 

伊斯坦堡愛無畏 

Majority 

普遍級 10/31 星期五 19:00 

Fri. October 31, 19:00 

 


